GOLF MUNICIPAL DE BREHAL le 20/04/2023
Terrain : Les Dunes - Scramble - Tourn® 1

NOM PRENOM

g Les Fairways de la Manche

REPERE

09:00 1
09:00 1
09:00 1
09:00 1
09:10 1
09:10 1
09:10 1
09:10 1
0920 1
09:20 1
09:20 1
0920 1
09:30 1
09:30 1
09:30 1
09:30 1
0940 1
0940 1
02940 1
09:40 1
09:50 1
09:50 1
09:50 1
09:50 1
13.00 1
13.00 1
13:00 1
13:00 1
13:10 1
13:10 1
13:10 1
13:10 1
13:20 1
13:20 1
13.20 1
13:20 1
13:30 1
13:30 1
13:30 1
13:30 1
1240 1
13:40 1
13:40 1
13:40 1
13:50 1
13:50 1
13:50 1
13:50 1
14.00 1
14:00 1
14:00 1
14:00 1

52 joueurs

BARAN Eric
MORISSON Paocla
SINEAU Alain
SINEAU Caroline
RASMUSEN Eric
DE DIESBACH Christine
HALLEY Pascal
JEAN Emmanuel
THOREL Anne Marie
BIROLAUD Mathilde
GAUBERT Vincent
GAUBERT Brigitte
DUCHEMIN Claudie
FRASNAY Claude
BOUQUEREL Pierre
LOREILLE Pascal
BAUDAT Jean-Louis
BAUDAT Claudetie
FOSSARD Michel
FOSSARD Florence
JEAN JACQUES Clement
LACCUR Frédérigue
FREDERICK Arnaud
HELIE Philippe
COUREL Jean Luc
COUREL Agnes
MARTEALU Yann
BLANCHET Alban
MESLET Gilles
MESLET Marie-Line
KIES Jean Charles
JAGUIN Nicolas
HEBERT Nathalie
BERTIN Michel
MALASSIS Laurent
HESTAULT Marcel
PASQUET Dominique
QUESNEL Jean-Marie
CRETAZ Aldo
HERVE Roger
GILART Dominigue
LEGRAVEREND Philibert
MERCIER Stéphane
MERCIER Laurent
BOUYER Vincent
BOUYER MAUPAS Isabelle
FRANCOISE Laurent
BRUN Laurent
HERAUVILLE Maxime
VIGOT Guillaume
MASSELIN Nicolas

DATIN Fabienne

SAINT MALO

SAINT MALO

LE MANS SARGE

LE MANS SARGE

PUTEAUX

CH. CHEVERNY

GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE

PRESQU ILE COTENTIN

PRESQU ILE COTENTIN

GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE

CAEN LAMER

CAEN LAMER

FLERS LE HOULME

BREHAL

LAVAL

LAVAL

RHUYS KERVER

RHUYS KERVER

LOUVIGNY

LOUVIGNY

BREHAL

BREHAL

GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE

CLECY CANTELOU

CLECY CANTELOU

BREHAL

BREHAL

GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE

CENTRE MANCHE

CENTRE MANCHE

VIRE LA DATHEE

VIRE LA DATHEE

ST MARC

ST MARC

BREHAL

BREHAL

FLERS LE HOULME

FLERS LE HOULME

COUTAINVILLE

COUTAINVILLE

CONSEIL GENERAL

CENTRE MANCHE

CENTRE MANCHE

CENTRE MANCHE

NORMANDIE

BREHAL

96

100

106

162

1.9

271

197

21RK

181

3241

17.8

303

245

2935

238

273

228

286

20.2

26.0

367

148

12.0

1.3

149

132

1z

316

142

16.7

16.3

16.0

210

19.0

203

261

144

54.0

335

540

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Série Dames

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Série Dames

1ére Serie Messieurs

2eme Série Dames

2éme Serie Messieurs

2éme Seérie Messieurs

1ére Série Dames

2eme Série Dames

2&me Série Messieurs

2eme Série Dames

2éme Série Dames

3éme Série Messieurs

2éme Serie Messieurs

3éme Série Messieurs

2éme Série Messieurs

2éme Série Dames

2é&me Série Messieurs

2eme Série Dames

2éme Série Messieurs

2eme Série Dames

1ére Série Messieurs

2éme Série Messieurs

1ére Serie Messieurs

1ére Série Dames

1&re Série Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Serie Dames

1ére Série Messieurs

1&re Série Messieurs

1ére Série Dames

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Serie Messieurs

3eme Série Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

2éme Seérie Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

2éme Série Messieurs

2éme Série Messieurs

2é&me Série Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

1ére Série Dames

2éme Série Messieurs

2éme Série Messieurs

1ére Série Messieurs

4éme Série Messieurs

3eme Série Messieurs

3éme Série Dames



